## NOTES:

- THE PUBLIC SIDE OF THE TEMPORARY SERVICE SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED AS PER SMCMUA REQUIREMENTS FOR THE PERMANENT SERVICE.
- 2. ALL MATERIAL ON THE PRIVATE SIDE, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE METER, SHALL BE PROVIDED BY THE PROJECT OWNER.
- THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CALL SMCMUA WHEN READY TO SET THE TEMPORARY METER. WHEN SMCMUA SETS THE METER THE CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL THE METER HOUSING, PLYWOOD COVER AND BACKFILL FOR SMCMUA TO INSTALL THE AMR.
- 4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CALL SMCMUA TO REMOVE THE METER WHEN TRANSITIONING TO PERMANENT SERVICE.

SOUTHEAST MORRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY 10 SADDLE ROAD CEDAR KNOLLS, NJ 07927 (97-325-6869)

DETAIL TEMPORARY SERVICE DATE: 1/11/24

DESIGNED BY: PAD CHECKED BY: -DRAWN BY: PAD

SCALE: SHEET: NTS 1 of 1